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Freestyle Classic Senior Women
Rank WSSA ID Name Country

1 2071700006071 Sanchez Fernandez, Sara ESP
2 2801700005018 Macías Tovar, Raquel ESP
3 2831700006307 Merchán Concha, Patricia ESP

Freestyle Classic Under19 Women
Rank WSSA ID Name Country

1 2041700006289 Durango Gordillo Elsa ESP
2 2031700006290 Rico Bujeda Maria ESP
3 2041700006292 Pina Benito Alejandra ESP
4 2021700006291 Aznar Bailon Julia ESP
5 2041700006285 Gutierrez Correas Silvia ESP

Freestyle Classic Under 14 Women
Rank WSSA ID Name Country

1 2061510006185 Diachenko Aleksandra RUS
2 2081700006296 Cardiel Crespo Manuela ESP
3 2061700006294 Sebastian Gimenez Aitana ESP
4 2081700006293 Madorran Fernandez Henar ESP
5 2061700006304 Usar Martinez Lola ESP
6 2061700006297 Esteban Corruchaga Paula ESP
7 2061700006075 Rodriguez Riolobos Lucia ESP
8 2061700006299 Rueda Benes Paula ESP
9 2051700003484 Agon Lopez Pilar ESP

10 2081700006318 Carnicer Perez Eva ESP
11 2061700006302 Alen Sanchez Izarbe ESP
12 2051700006303 Pina Martinez Paz ESP
13 2081700006287 Guillén Fernández Blanca ESP
14 2071700006301 Canalda Diez Silvia ESP



15 2071700006306 Marco Sancho Ines ESP
16 2081700006076 Cortejoso Sanchez Julia ESP
17 2081700006295 Aragon Gimeno Leyre ESP
18 2071700006313 Muñoz Merchán Ariadna ESP
19 2081700006319 Cubero Lavilla Carlota ESP
20 2071700006300 Cuartero Luesma Alejandra ESP
21 2061700006312 Romero García Lucía ESP
22 2061700006305 Tejedor Dominguez Zilia ESP
23 2061700006310 Pereira Solano Alba ESP
24 2071700006288 Monrobel Medina Irene ESP
25 2061700006311 Diez Acosta Sofia ESP

Freestyle Classic Senior Men
Rank WSSA ID Name Country

1 1931700003958 Perez Flores Victor ESP
2 1861700005017 Escobar Belmonte Jose ESP
3 1771700006069 Pedrós Fernández Óscar ESP
4 1921700005097 Morcillo Diaz Alvaro ESP
5 1021700006315 Navas Rodríguez Miguel Angel ESP



Freestyle Battle Senior Women
Rank WSSA ID Name Country

1 2951700001909 Antruejo Tovar Lucia ESP
2 2071700006071 Sanchez Fernandez Sara ESP
3 2801700005018 Macías Tovar Raquel ESP

Freestyle Battle Under19 Women
Rank WSSA ID Name Country

1 2041700006289 Durango Gordillo Elsa ESP
2 2031700006290 Rico Bujeda Maria ESP
3 2021700006291 Aznar Bailon Julia ESP
4 2041700006292 Pina Benito Alejandra ESP

Freestyle Battle Under14
Rank WSSA ID Name Country

1 2061510006185 Diachenko Aleksandra RUS
2 2081700006293 Madorran Fernandez Henar ESP
3 2061700006294 Sebastian Gimenez Aitana ESP
4 2081700006295 Aragon Gimeno Leyre ESP
5 2081700006296 Cardiel Crespo Manuela ESP
5 2061700006297 Esteban Corruchaga Paula ESP
7 2071700006298 Rincon Mate Irene ESP
7 2061700006075 Rodriguez Riolobos Lucia ESP
9 2061700006299 Rueda Benes Paula ESP
9 2051700003484 Agon Lopez Pilar ESP
9 2071700006300 Cuartero Luesma Alejandra ESP
9 2071700006301 Canalda Diez Silvia ESP

13 2061700006302 Alen Sanchez Izarbe ESP
13 2051700006303 Pina Martinez Paz ESP
13 2051700006082 Villarejo Herranz Laura ESP
13 2081700006076 Cortejoso Sanchez Julia ESP
17 2061700006304 Usar Martinez Lola ESP
17 2061700006305 Tejedor Dominguez Zilia ESP
17 2071700006306 Marco Sancho Ines ESP

Freestyle Battle Senior Men
Rank WSSA ID Name Country

1 1861700005017 Escobar Belmonte Jose ESP
2 1931700003958 Perez Flores Victor ESP
3 1921700005097 Morcillo Diaz Alvaro ESP



Freestyle Speed Senior Women

Rank WSSA ID Name Ctry

1 2951700001909 Antruejo Tovar Lucía ESP 6,57 -
2 2071700006071 Sánchez Fernández Sara ESP 6,929 -
3 2831700006307 Merchán Costa Patricia ESP 8,037 -
4 2801700005018 Macias Tovar Raquel ESP 7,505 -
4 2741700006308 Merino Ibañez Beatriz ESP 9,361 -

Freestyle Speed Under 19 Women

Rank WSSA ID Name Ctry

1 2021700005007 Monasterio Peña Carmen ESP 7,079 7,893
2 2041700006285 Gutierrez Correas Silvia ESP 8,362 8,965

Freestyle Speed Under 14 Women

Rank WSSA ID Name Ctry

1 2081700006283 Evangelista Moral Africa ESP 07/01/1900 7,469
2 2061700006075 Rodriguez Riolobos Lucia ESP 06/01/1900 7,863
3 2071700006284 Gonzalez de Campos Lucia ESP 7,426 8,093
4 2081700006287 Guillen Fernandez Blanca ESP 7,544 8,476
5 2061700006309 Solo de Zaldivar Cristina ESP 7,248 -
6 2051700006082 Villarejo Herran Laura ESP 8,132 9,622
7 2061700006310 Pereira Solano Alba ESP 8,176 9,394
8 2061510006185 Diachenko Alksandra RUS 8,485 8,901
9 2041700006286 Salome Arias Silvia ESP 8,487 -

10 2081700006076 Cortejoso Sanchez Julia ESP 8,726 -
11 2071700006298 Rincon Mate Irene ESP 9,374 -
12 2061700006311 Diez Acosta Sofia ESP 9,532 -
13 2061700006312 Romero Garcia Lucia ESP 9,754 -
14 2071700006313 Muñoz Merchan Ariadna ESP 9,849 -

Freestyle Speed Senior Men

Rank WSSA ID Name Ctry

1 1931700003958 Pérez Flores Víctor ESP 6,287 -
2 1841700003175 López Arroyo Pablo ESP 5,961 -
3 1771700006069 Pedrós Fernández Óscar ESP 5,735 -
4 1921700005097 Morcillo Díaz Álvaro ESP 6,121 -
5 1971700006083 Miguel Cournane Emilio ESP 6,68 -
6 1021700006315 Navas Rodríguez Miguel Ángel ESP 8,326 -

Best Time
Qualif.

Best Time
KO

Best Time
Qualif.

Best Time
KO

Best Time
Qualif.

Best Time
KO

Best Time
Qualif.

Best Time
KO



Freestyle Speed Under 14 Men

Rank WSSA ID Name Ctry

1 1071700006316 Marcos de la Iglesia Eduardo ESP 7,63 8,434
2 1061700006314 Baz Hernández Hugo ESP 8,647 -
3 1061700006317 Alvárez Álvarez Diego ESP - -

Best Time
Qualif.

Best Time
KO



Freestyle Slide Senior Mixed
Rank WSSA ID Name Country

1 2951700001909 Antruejo Tovar Lucia ESP
2 2071700006071 Sanchez Fernandez Sara ESP
3 1931700003958 Perez Flores Victor ESP
4 2801700005018 Macías Tovar Raquel ESP

Freestyle Slide Under 14 Mixed
Rank WSSA ID Name Country

1 2081700006283 Evangelista Moral Africa ESP
2 2071700006284 Gonzalez De Campos Lucia ESP
3 1061700006314 Baz Hernandez Hugo ESP



Freestyle Jump Senior Men
Rank WSSA ID Name Country Best Jump

1 1841700003175 Lopez Arroyo Pablo ESP 100cm
2 1001700004996 Sordo Espeso Javier ESP 70cm
3 1021700006315 Navas Rodríguez Miguel Angel ESP 80cm

Freestyle Jump Under14  Men
Rank WSSA ID Name Country Best Jump

1 1061700006314 Baz Hernandez Hugo ESP 72cm
2 1071700006316 Marcos De La Iglesia Eduardo ESP 72cm
3 1061700006317 Alvarez Alvarez Diego ESP 60cm

Freestyle Jump Senior Women 
Rank WSSA ID Name Country Best Jump

1 2801700005018 Macías Tovar, Raquel ESP 86cm
2 2041700006285 Gutierrez Correas, Silvia ESP 84cm

Freestyle Jump Under 14 Women
Rank WSSA ID Name Country Best Jump

1 2041700006286 Salome Arias Silvia ESP 84cm
2 2081700006287 Guillén Fernández Blanca ESP 82cm
3 2071700006288 Monrobel Medina Irene ESP 70cm



Freestyle Classic Pairs
Rank WSSA ID Full Name Skater 1 Full Name Skater 2 Country

1 XXX Sebastian Gimenez Aitana Esteban Corruchaga Paula ESP
2 XXX Aragon Gimeno Leyre  Rueda Benes Paula ESP
3 XXX Marco Sancho Ines Alen Sanchez Izarbe ESP
4 XXX Madorran Fernandez Henar Cubero Lavilla Carlota ESP
5 XXX Pina Martinez Paz Usar Martinez Lola ESP
6 XXX Canalda Diez Silvia Cuartero Luesma Alejandra ESP
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